

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0223 Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted
File created:	2/25/2009	In control:	Economic and Housing Development
On agenda:	3/18/2009	Final action:	3/18/2009
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING Type of Service: Multi Vendor Open-Ended Contract Purpose: Title Services on an as needed basis Entity Name/Address: 1. Assurance Title Services, LLC, One Washington Park, Suite 1504, Newark, NJ 07102 2. Prestige Title Agency, Inc. 130 Pompton Avenue, Verona, NJ 07044 Contract Amount: Not exceed \$100,000.00 (Two (2) Vendors) (\$195 for each Title Search) Contract Period: November 1, 2008 through October 31, 2009 Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Ser. X EUS Fair & Open X Non-Fair & Open RFP RFQ X 3 Bids Received Additional Comments: N/A Invitation: Director of Economic & Housing Development, March 17, 2009		

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
3/18/2009	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass			
Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development							
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING							
Type of Service: Multi Vendor Open-Ended Contract							
Purpose: Title Services on an as needed basis							
Entity Name/Address:							
1. Assurance Title Services, LLC,							
One Washington Park, Suite 1504, Newark, NJ 07102							
2. Prestige Title Agency, Inc.							
130 Pompton Avenue, Verona, NJ 07044							
Contract Amount: Not exceed \$100,000.00 (Two (2) Vendors) (\$195 for each Title Search)							
Contract Period: November 1, 2008 through October 31, 2009							
Contract Basis: Bid Prof. Ser. X EUS							
Fair & Open X Non-Fair & Open RFP RFQ X							
3 Bids Received							
Additional Comments: N/A							
Invitation: Director of Economic & Housing Development, March 17, 2009							
				-			